
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE
EXAMINATIONS OF POST GRADUATE COURSES
(THEORY)

DEPARTMENT OF MEAT SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

M.Phil. 1ST Semester
Date Day Subject Time
12-08-2021 Thursday MST (1004) Meat Biochemistry 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
16-08-2021 Monday BIOC (1001) Principles of Biochemistry 3(3-0) 2:00 PM
21-08-2021 Saturday MST (1009) Advance Poultry Processing 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
22-08-2021 Sunday MST (1001) Meat Production 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
23-08-2021 Monday MST (1005) Food Safety and Quality Control 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
24-08-2021 Tuesday MED (1006) Advanced Reading in Veterinary Medicine 1(1-0) 2:00 PM

M.Phil. 2nd Semester
Date Day Subject Time
11-08-2021 Wednesday STAT (1001) Experimental Statistics 3(1-2) 2:00 PM
13-08-2021 Friday FSAC (1004) Food Safety Science 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
16-08-2021 Monday MST (1006) Meat Refrigeration3(2-1) 2:00 PM
21-08-2021 Saturday MST (1008) Meat Hygiene and Public Health3(2-1) 2:00 PM
23-08-2021 Monday MST (1007) Industrial Meat Processing and Product

Development 4(2-2)
2:00 PM

Ph.D.
Date Day Subject Time
12-08-2021 Thursday MST (1036) Recent Advances in Industrial Poultry Processing

3(2-1)
2:00 PM

13-08-2021 Friday MST (1031) Meat Value Chain Analysis 3(2-1) 2:00 PM

Chairman
Department of Meat Science and Technology
UVAS, Ravi Campus, Pattoki.



REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE
EXAMINATIONS OF POST GRADUATE COURSES
(PRACTICAL)

DEPARTMENT OF MEAT SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

M.Phil. 1ST Semester
Date Day Subject Time
27-08-2021 Friday MST (1005) Food Safety and Quality Control 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
30-08-2021 Monday MST (1004) Meat Biochemistry3(2-1) 2:00 PM
01-09-2021 Wednesday MST (1001)Meat Production 3(2-1) 2:00 PM
03-09-2021 Friday MST (1009) Advance Poultry Processing3(2-1) 2:00 PM

M.Phil. 2nd Semester
Date Day Subject Time
27-08-2021 Friday FSAC (1004)Food Safety Science3(2-1) 2:00 PM
30-08-2021 Monday MST (1006) Meat Refrigeration3(2-1) 2:00 PM
01-09-2021 Wednesday STAT (1001) Experimental Statistics3(1-2) 2:00 PM
03-09-2021 Friday MST (1007) Industrial Meat Processing and Product

Development 4(2-2)
2:00 PM

06-09-2021 Monday MST (1008) Meat Hygiene and Public Health3(2-1) 2:00 PM
Ph.D.

Date Day Subject Time
26-08-2021 Thursday MST (1036) Recent Advances in Industrial Poultry

Processing3(2-1)
2:00 PM

03-09-2021 Friday MST (1031) Meat Value Chain Analysis 3(2-1) 2:00 PM

Chairman
Department of Meat Science and Technology
UVAS, Ravi Campus, Pattoki.


